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President Ann Ross 232-4590 annross8*gmail.com

1st Vice President Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

2nd Vice President Hewie Poplock 407-614-7242 hewie*hewie.net

Secretary Leah Pittard 586-0185 rockpitt38*gmail.com

Treasurer Mike Hutchinson 587-6276 mph_04*verizon.net

Director 1

Director 2 Bill Crowe 441-5158 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Director 3 Dave Gerber 356-5870 davegerber1*verizon.net

Director 4 Drew King 356-9054 kingdrew*kingconsulting.us

Director5 Peter Schneider 284-4400 vpeteruf*gmail.com

STAR Director Jonathan Lipman 358-7136 jonwin190*aol.com

Education Chair Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

Class Instructor Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

Class Instructor Marcia Berkey 724-0667 mberkey*southuniversity.edu

Class Instructor Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Forums Coordinator Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

Forum Leader [i-Products] Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Forum Leader [Help Desk] Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

Forum Help Desk Marshall DuBois 966-1252 webmaster*thestug.org

Email Announcements Dick Bayles

Membership Chair Nancy Dennis nancydennis*verizon.net

Membership Assistant Jerry Dennis nancydennis*verizon.net

Newsletter Editor Noreen Eckert 350-3381 nedesignz*gmail.com

Newsletter Proofreader Ann Ross 232-4590 annross8*gmail.com

Newsletter Proofreader Leah Pittard 586-0185 rockpitt38*gmail.com

Newsletter Contributor Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com

Newsletter Contributor Phil Sorrentino 813-260-3521 philsorr*yahoo.com

Newsletter Contributor Ann Ross 232-4590 annross8*gmail.com

Newsletter Contributor Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Newsletter Contributor Mike Hutchinson 587-6276 mph_04*verizon.net

Newsletter Contributor Nancy Dennis nancydennis*verizon.net

Meeting Programs Chair Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Refurbish Group Manager Mike Hutchinson 587-6276 mph_04*verizon.net

Refurbish Group Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Refurbish Group Art Keckeissen 266-6446 artkeck*gmail.com

Refurbish Group Ron Zimmerman 266-7573 sarasotaitt*gmail.com

Refurbish Group Ryan Treml 544-4470 tremltech*gmail.com

Refurbish Group Chuck Ward 360-6407 wardco42*gmail.com

Refurbish Group Lloyd Linger 377-3769 llininger1*gmail.com

Refurbish Group Doug Weiss 735-1716 doug*ghstudio.com

Refurbish Group

Refurbish Group Saul Lowitt 351-3422 saul_lowitt*hotmail.com

Webmaster Marshall K DuBois 966-1252 webmaster*thestug.org

Facebook Admin Dave Gerber 356-5870 davegerber1*verizon.net

STUG Blog Master Kate Holmes 921-5830 sarasotakate*gmail.com

Yahoo Forum Moderator Hewie Poplock 925-0596 ymoderator*thestug.org

MHM01- iPad/iPhone Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

MHM08- Google Sheets Marshall DuBois 966-1252 mkdubois*thestug.org

MHM08- MS Excel Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

MHM08- MS Excel Dick Orenstein 870-4875 dickoren*gmail.com

MHM09- MS PowerPoint Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

MHM20- Win10 Dave Gerber 356-5870 davegerber1*verizon.net

MHM20- Win10 Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Volunteer Lunch Team Leader Bill Crowe 921-6885 wtcrowe*verizon.net

Volunteer Lunch Jim Cerny 926-7888 jimcerny123*gmail.com
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